## L24000 201017

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)
(50	Joiness Charley Walliey
	ocument Number)
(UC	ocument ivumber)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	J. HORNE
	JUN 2 1 2024

Office Use Only



100430641861

0 100 24--61013 4001 \*\*F0.00

7024 JULY - 5 PH 4: 5

		COVE	ER LETTER		
TO:		istration Section sion of Corporations			
SUBJEC	CT:	Sunlife Builders LLC			
		(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The encl	osed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.		
Please re	turn	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
		Jeffrey Kershner			
		(Na	me of Person)		
		Clickinvest Holdings Inc			
		(Fir	m/Company)		
		201 E Kennedy Blvd. Suite 625			
			(Address)		
		Tampa, FL 33602			
		(City/St	ate and Zip Code)		
For furth	er in	formation concerning this matter, please call	l:		
	Jeffi	rey Kershner	630 209-1343 at ( )		
•		(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed	is a cl	neck for the following amount:			
	\$25.0	00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



Signature	Jeffrey Kershner Printed Name
Signature of an authorized bove to wind up the compar	d person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and liste ny's activities and affairs:
	Татра, FL 33602
	201 E Kennedy Blvd Suite 625
	Clickinvest Holdings Inc.
. If there are no members, activities and affairs;	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's  Jeffrey Kershner
7.1.	
filing.	
This should have been filed	as a name change to an existing LLC. We have enclosed the amendment to the other
A description of occurrer 605.0707, Florida Statute	nce that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section s, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
(effec Note: If the date inserted	te the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:  tive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ffective date on the Department of State's records.
document number L2400	90207017
2. The Articles of Organiza	tion were filed on 05/02/2024 and assigned
	-
. The name of a limited lia Sunlife Builders LLC	